
Day Date Time

Saturday 26-08-2023 18:00

No PlayerNo Name License Country Player Category Turbo Gender EntryType

1 4 Sofie Kowalewski Rasmussen 060699-SORA Denmark Female Reentry

2 5 Maria Bak Gerding 080691-MAGE Denmark Female Reentry

3 6 Jonas Dons 200101-JODO Denmark Male Reentry

4 7 Victor Gundersen 271193-VIGU Denmark (T) Male Reentry

5 27 Isabella Rudbæk Nysom 151005-ISNY Denmark Youth Female Reentry

6 30 Theo Stéen M240903THE01 Sweden Youth (T) Male Reentry

7 31 Viktor Albihn M121196VIK03 Sweden Male Reentry

8 32 Hampus Nilsson M180398HAM01 Sweden (T) Male Reentry

9 43 Niclas Sørensen 290896-NISØ Denmark (T) Male Reentry

10 46 Rasmus Bering 050598-RABE Denmark (T) Male Reentry

11 56 Jan Andersen 090470-JAAN Denmark Male Reentry

12 62 Lucas Fjällborg M181201LUC01 Sweden (T) Male Reentry

13 98 Anders Lousdal 290791-ANLO Denmark Male Reentry

14 100 Anna Andersson K290596ANN01 Sweden (T) Female Reentry

15 101 Rasmus Edvall M011094RAS01 Sweden Male Reentry

16 109 Alexsander Flodin M240199ALE01 Sweden (T) Male Reentry

17 114 Jonas Iversen 220399-JOIV Denmark (T) Male Reentry

18 119 Tim Stampe 080598-TIST Denmark Male Reentry

19 122 Heidi Guldbæk 130670-HEGU Denmark (T) Female Reentry

20 124 Jesper Agerbo 191180-JEAG Denmark Male Reentry

21 127 Megan Dicay 171100-MEDI Denmark (T) Female Reentry

22 131 Tobias Bryde 290907-TOBR Denmark Youth Male Reentry

23 140 Torbjörn Johansson M030979TOR01 Sweden (T) Male Entry

24 151 Anders Nørgaard Jensen 230473-ANJE Denmark Male Reentry

25 167 Mai-Britt Johansen 140366-MAJO Denmark Female Reentry

26 173 Tony  Eklund 0 Sweden (T) Male Reentry
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11th Odense International  20th August - 27th August 2023
Squad 11

1 26-08-2023 - 18:18



Day Date Time

Sunday 20-08-2023 11:00

No PlayerNo Name License Country Player Category Turbo Gender EntryType

1 4 Sofie Kowalewski Rasmussen 060699-SORA Denmark Female Entry

2 6 Jonas Dons 200101-JODO Denmark (T) Male Entry

3 7 Victor Gundersen 271193-VIGU Denmark (T) Male Entry

4 13 David Stig Cronqvist Petersen 170288-DACR Denmark (T) Male Entry

5 18 Henrik Udbjørg 260489-HEUD Denmark (T) Male Entry

6 28 Helene Lærkegård 190702-HEJØ Denmark Female Entry

7 38 Anton Petersen 281204-ANPE Denmark Youth Male Entry

8 39 Emil Høstbo 221103-EMHØ Denmark Youth Male Entry

9 40 Martin Biltoft 200698-MABI Denmark Male Entry

10 41 Martin Øager Pedersen 150196-MAPE Denmark (T) Male Entry

11 42 Benjamin Kristensen 160406-BEKK Denmark Youth Male Entry

12 43 Niclas Sørensen 290896-NISØ Denmark (T) Male Entry

13 44 Nicolas Carter 221204-NICA Denmark Youth Male Entry

14 46 Rasmus Bering 050598-RABE Denmark Male Entry

15 47 Line Mia Jensen 191200-LIJE Denmark Female Entry

16 48 Christine Hansen 281197-CHHA Denmark Female Entry

17 49 Julie Bendsen 300703-JUBE Denmark Female Entry

18 50 Hanne Antonsen 150405-HAAN Denmark Youth Female Entry

19 52 Mia Marie Madsen 110903-MIMA Denmark Youth Female Entry

20 53 Maria Nielsen 060893-MANI Denmark Female Entry

21 54 Thomas M.K. Jensen 301198-THJE Denmark Male Entry

22 77 Alex Basala 121098-ALBA Denmark (T) Male Entry

23 97 Steffen Tang-Petersen 090287-STPE Denmark Male Entry

24 99 Lise Ammundsen 250983-LIAM Denmark Female Entry

25 124 Jesper Agerbo 191180-JEAG Denmark Male Entry

26 127 Megan Dicay 171100-MEDI Denmark (T) Female Entry

27 129 Kim Bolleby M150891KIM01 Sweden (T) Male Entry

28 139 Jimmy Leen 061190-JILE Denmark (T) Male Entry

29 143 Anton Ekman M221102ANT01 Sweden (T) Male Entry

30 144 Timmie Ahl M200802TIM01 Sweden (T) Male Entry

31 145 Alexander Larsson M141290ALE01 Sweden (T) Male Entry

32 152 Lone Toft Thomsen 031270-LOTH Denmark Female Entry

33 153 Lars Nielsen 080368-LANI Denmark Male Entry
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11th Odense International  20th August - 27th August 2023
Squad 01

2 26-08-2023 - 18:18



Day Date Time

Sunday 20-08-2023 15:00

No PlayerNo Name License Country Player Category Turbo Gender EntryType

1 4 Sofie Kowalewski Rasmussen 060699-SORA Denmark Female Reentry

2 6 Jonas Dons 200101-JODO Denmark (T) Male Reentry

3 7 Victor Gundersen 271193-VIGU Denmark (T) Male Reentry

4 18 Henrik Udbjørg 260489-HEUD Denmark (T) Male Reentry

5 28 Helene Lærkegård 190702-HEJØ Denmark Female Reentry

6 38 Anton Petersen 281204-ANPE Denmark Youth Male Reentry

7 39 Emil Høstbo 221103-EMHØ Denmark Youth Male Reentry

8 40 Martin Biltoft 200698-MABI Denmark Male Reentry

9 41 Martin Øager Pedersen 150196-MAPE Denmark (T) Male Reentry

10 42 Benjamin Kristensen 160406-BEKK Denmark Youth Male Reentry

11 43 Niclas Sørensen 290896-NISØ Denmark (T) Male Reentry

12 44 Nicolas Carter 221204-NICA Denmark Youth Male Reentry

13 46 Rasmus Bering 050598-RABE Denmark Male Reentry

14 47 Line Mia Jensen 191200-LIJE Denmark Female Reentry

15 48 Christine Hansen 281197-CHHA Denmark Female Reentry

16 49 Julie Bendsen 300703-JUBE Denmark Female Reentry

17 50 Hanne Antonsen 150405-HAAN Denmark Youth Female Reentry

18 52 Mia Marie Madsen 110903-MIMA Denmark Youth Female Reentry

19 53 Maria Nielsen 060893-MANI Denmark Female Reentry

20 54 Thomas M.K. Jensen 301198-THJE Denmark Male Reentry

21 77 Alex Basala 121098-ALBA Denmark (T) Male Reentry

22 85 Kamilla Kjeldsen 151078-KAKJ Denmark Female Entry

23 96 Camilla Keller 091189-CAKE Denmark Female Entry

24 124 Jesper Agerbo 191180-JEAG Denmark Male Reentry

25 126 Cecilie Kaehne   Pedersen 260897-CEPE Denmark Female Entry

26 127 Megan Dicay 171100-MEDI Denmark (T) Female Reentry

27 129 Kim Bolleby M150891KIM01 Sweden (T) Male Reentry

28 143 Anton Ekman M221102ANT01 Sweden Male Reentry

29 144 Timmie Ahl M200802TIM01 Sweden (T) Male Reentry

30 145 Alexander Larsson M141290ALE01 Sweden (T) Male Reentry

31 146 Malene Foldager Andersen 230770-MAAN Denmark Female Entry

32 154 Martin Klitte 190888-MAPA Denmark (T) Male Entry
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Squad 02

11th Odense International  20th August - 27th August 2023

3 26-08-2023 - 18:18



Day Date Time

Monday 21-08-2023 19:00

No PlayerNo Name License Country Player Category Turbo Gender EntryType

1 21 Mikkel Andersen 250708-MIAN Denmark Youth Male Entry

2 26 Troels Funder 190558-TRFU Denmark (T) Male Entry

3 35 Finn-Hendrik Zöllkau 31 Germany Male Entry

4 37 Jann Thomsen 10600 Germany (T) Male Entry

5 61 Kim Lomholt 140405-KILO Denmark Youth Male Entry

6 114 Jonas Iversen 220399-JOIV Denmark (T) Male Entry

7 120 Mika Guldbæk 100999-MIGU Denmark (T) Female Entry

8 121 John Guldbæk 281067-JOGU Denmark (T) Male Entry

9 136 Laura Thomsen 070807-LATH Denmark Youth Female Entry

10 137 Lasse Thomsen 060310-LATH Denmark Youth Male Entry

11 138 Mik Stampe 011191-MIST Denmark Male Entry

12 141 Kim Glintborg 161096-KILU Denmark Male Entry

13 146 Malene Foldager Andersen 230770-MAAN Denmark Female Reentry

14 150 Jane Rasmussen 190766-JARA Denmark Female Entry

15 154 Martin Klitte 190888-MAPA Denmark (T) Male Reentry

16 158 Florian Monsky 09043 Germany Male Entry

17 159 Morten Holm 171182-MOHO Denmark Male Entry

18 160 Søren Aahman 190974-SØHA Denmark Male Entry
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Squad 03

11th Odense International  20th August - 27th August 2023
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Day Date Time

Tuesday 22-08-2023 19:00

No PlayerNo Name License Country Player Category Turbo Gender EntryType

1 25 Kenneth Truegaard 041170-KETR Denmark (T) Male Entry

2 26 Troels Funder 190558-TRFU Denmark (T) Male Reentry

3 33 Laura Leivsdóttir Christensen 261205-LACH Denmark Youth (T) Female Entry

4 38 Anton Petersen 281204-ANPE Denmark Youth Male Reentry

5 43 Niclas Sørensen 290896-NISØ Denmark (T) Male Reentry

6 50 Hanne Antonsen 150405-HAAN Denmark Youth (T) Female Reentry

7 66 Mathias Grønne Ankerdal 200602-MAAN Denmark Male Entry

8 83 Niclas Rasmussen 181203-NIRA Denmark Youth Male Entry

9 84 Gitte Rasmussen 220975-GIRA Denmark (T) Female Entry

10 86 Mette Wozny 060681-MEWO Denmark (T) Female Entry

11 87 Mads Jönsson 040400-MAJÖ Denmark Male Entry

12 89 Helle Ottesen Wigman 140564-HEAN Denmark Female Entry

13 90 Kent Wigman 231162-KEWI Denmark (T) Male Entry

14 91 Tobias Brygger 270508-TOBR Denmark Youth Male Entry

15 93 Janni Brygger 220383-JABR Denmark (T) Female Entry

16 104 Cecilie Dam 171001-CEDA Denmark Female Entry

17 108 Steen Vagner 021266-STVA Denmark (T) Male Entry

18 114 Jonas Iversen 220399-JOIV Denmark (T) Male Reentry

19 115 Mikkel Brus Sørenssen 260795-MISØ Denmark Male Entry

20 116 Mie Agerbo 140687-MIAG Denmark (T) Female Entry

21 117 Dan Østergaard-Poulsen 301289-DAØS Denmark (T) Male Entry

22 119 Tim Stampe 080598-TIST Denmark Male Entry

23 123 Maja Loentoft 090806-MALØ Denmark Youth Female Entry

24 128 Caroline Udbjørg 160211-CAUD Denmark Youth (T) Female Entry

25 132 Monica Watz 020908-MOWA Denmark Youth Female Entry

26 135 Micky Husted Andersen 200973-MIAN Denmark Male Entry

27 138 Mik Stampe 011191-MIST Denmark (T) Male Reentry

28 142 Noah Kubach 050106-NOKU Denmark Youth Male Entry

29 146 Malene Foldager Andersen 230770-MAAN Denmark (T) Female Reentry

30 155 Mathias   Voetmann 070403-MAVO Denmark Male Entry

31 163 Michael Ankerdal 230672-MIAN Denmark (T) Male Entry
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11th Odense International  20th August - 27th August 2023
Squad 04
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Day Date Time

Wednesday 23-08-2023 19:00

No PlayerNo Name License Country Player Category Turbo Gender EntryType

1 5 Maria Bak Gerding 080691-MAGE Denmark Female Entry

2 15 Monica Schak Nielsen 291207-MONI Denmark Youth Female Entry

3 44 Nicolas Carter 221204-NICA Denmark Youth Male Reentry

4 55 Mai Ginge Jensen 030584-MAJE Denmark (T) Female Entry

5 56 Jan Andersen 090470-JAAN Denmark Male Entry

6 83 Niclas Rasmussen 181203-NIRA Denmark Youth Male Reentry

7 95 Penelope Jarlnæs 241184-PEJA Denmark Female Entry

8 104 Cecilie Dam 171001-CEDA Denmark Female Reentry

9 119 Tim Stampe 080598-TIST Denmark Male Reentry

10 125 Rikke Holm Agerbo 040883-RIAG Denmark (T) Female Entry

11 132 Monica Watz 020908-MOWA Denmark Youth Female Reentry

12 133 Bjarne Kristoffersen 280560-BJKR Denmark (T) Male Entry

13 139 Jimmy Leen 061190-JILE Denmark (T) Male Reentry

14 144 Timmie Ahl M200802TIM01 Sweden (T) Male Reentry

15 146 Malene Foldager Andersen 230770-MAAN Denmark Female Reentry

16 147 Michael Sørensen 191066-MISØ Denmark (T) Male Entry

17 148 Allan Kehlet 261157-ALKE Denmark (T) Male Entry

18 156 Henrik Jørgensen 040568-HEJØ Denmark Male Entry

19 162 Carsten Asmussen 021160-CAAS Denmark (T) Male Entry

20 164 Jørgen Larsen 100467-JØLA Denmark Male Entry

21 165 Peder Højdam 270953-PEHØ Denmark Male Entry

22 167 Mai-Britt Johansen 140366-MAJO Denmark Female Entry

23 168 Pia Burkal 260674-PIBU Denmark (T) Female Entry

24 169 Stefan Dam 110276-STDA Denmark Male Entry

WL1 43 Niclas Sørensen 290896-NISØ Denmark (T) Male WaitingList

11th Odense International  20th August - 27th August 2023
Squad 05
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Day Date Time

Thursday 24-08-2023 19:00

No PlayerNo Name License Country Player Category Turbo Gender EntryType

1 11 Mike Bergmann 22 Netherlands (T) Male Entry

2 17 Marcel Sass 24533 Germany Male Entry

3 29 Magnus Rehnquist 020307-MARE Denmark Youth (T) Male Entry

4 38 Anton Petersen 281204-ANPE Denmark Youth Male Reentry

5 43 Niclas Sørensen 290896-NISØ Denmark (T) Male Reentry

6 55 Mai Ginge Jensen 030584-MAJE Denmark Female Reentry

7 65 Stephan Unger 5786 Germany (T) Male Entry

8 66 Mathias Grønne Ankerdal 200602-MAAN Denmark Male Reentry

9 74 Marc Kohnke 17242 Germany (T) Male Entry

10 75 Kim-Iven Bieberneit 32 Germany (T) Male Entry

11 76 Carsten Knapp 17138 Germany (T) Male Entry

12 78 Stephan Sosna 31562 Germany (T) Male Entry

13 80 Thomas Buch 260663-THBU Denmark Male Entry

14 103 Carsten Hansen 200992-CAHA Denmark Male Entry

15 106 Thomas Larsen 181189-THLA Denmark Male Entry

16 112 Michaela Wildfang 17086 Germany (T) Female Entry

17 113 Angela Wildfang 17122 Germany (T) Female Entry

18 115 Mikkel Brus Sørenssen 260795-MISØ Denmark (T) Male Reentry

19 116 Mie Agerbo 140687-MIAG Denmark (T) Female Reentry

20 117 Dan Østergaard-Poulsen 301289-DAØS Denmark (T) Male Reentry

21 118 Sebastian Holst 130707-SEHO Denmark Youth Male Entry

22 119 Tim Stampe 080598-TIST Denmark (T) Male Reentry

23 149 Egon Sørensen 300458-EGSØ Denmark Male Entry

24 171 Kenneth Ankerdal 030870-kean Denmark (T) Male Entry

11th Odense International  20th August - 27th August 2023
Squad 06
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Day Date Time

Friday 25-08-2023 16:00

No PlayerNo Name License Country Player Category Turbo Gender EntryType

1 11 Mike Bergmann 22 Netherlands (T) Male Reentry

2 12 Vincent Vluggen 21 Netherlands (T) Male Entry

3 16 Lucas Hall M171194LUC01 Sweden (T) Male Entry

4 30 Theo Stéen M240903THE01 Sweden Youth (T) Male Entry

5 31 Viktor Albihn M121196VIK03 Sweden Male Entry

6 32 Hampus Nilsson M180398HAM01 Sweden (T) Male Entry

7 34 Andreas Hall M141070AND01 Sweden (T) Male Entry

8 48 Christine Hansen 281197-CHHA Denmark Female Reentry

9 54 Thomas M.K. Jensen 301198-THJE Denmark (T) Male Reentry

10 60 Carl Eklund M101005CAR01 Sweden Youth (T) Male Entry

11 63 Anders Tausø Christensen 240106-ANCH Denmark Youth (T) Male Entry

12 64 Tommy Christensen 060665-TOCH Denmark (T) Male Entry

13 65 Stephan Unger 5786 Germany (T) Male Reentry

14 66 Mathias Grønne Ankerdal 200602-MAAN Denmark Male Reentry

15 70 Tanja Havesman 1276395 Netherlands Female Entry

16 71 Sharon Rietveld 1226231 Netherlands Female Entry

17 74 Marc Kohnke 17242 Germany (T) Male Reentry

18 75 Kim-Iven Bieberneit 32 Germany (T) Male Reentry

19 76 Carsten Knapp 17138 Germany (T) Male Reentry

20 78 Stephan Sosna 31562 Germany (T) Male Reentry

21 81 Sofie Kærgaard Nielsen 300905-SONI Denmark Youth Female Entry

22 82 Karen Kærgaard Nielsen 300905-KANI Denmark Youth Female Entry

23 96 Camilla Keller 091189-CAKE Denmark (T) Female Reentry

24 97 Steffen Tang-Petersen 090287-STPE Denmark (T) Male Reentry

25 98 Anders Lousdal 290791-ANLO Denmark Male Entry

26 109 Alexsander Flodin M240199ALE01 Sweden (T) Male Entry

27 111 Peter Becker 5636 Germany (T) Male Entry

28 112 Michaela Wildfang 17086 Germany (T) Female Reentry

29 113 Angela Wildfang 17122 Germany (T) Female Reentry

30 130 Morten Poulsen 160705-MOPO Denmark Youth (T) Male Entry

31 157 Caitlin Gales Dicay 270297-CADI Denmark (T) Female Entry

32 161 Malde Novak 120704-MANO Denmark Youth (T) Male Entry

33 170 Michael Bai 300175-MIER Denmark (T) Male Entry

34 173 Tony  Eklund 0 Sweden (T) Male Entry
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11th Odense International  20th August - 27th August 2023
Squad 07
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Day Date Time

Friday 25-08-2023 20:00

No PlayerNo Name License Country Player Category Turbo Gender EntryType

1 8 Sven Garbotz 27101 Germany (T) Male Entry

2 10 Saskia Malz 9551 Germany (T) Female Entry

3 36 Tobias Börding 30 Germany (T) Male Entry

4 37 Jann Thomsen 10600 Germany (T) Male Reentry

5 43 Niclas Sørensen 290896-NISØ Denmark (T) Male Reentry

6 56 Jan Andersen 090470-JAAN Denmark Male Reentry

7 59 Axel Engblom M210794AXE02 Sweden (T) Male Entry

8 62 Lucas Fjällborg M181201LUC01 Sweden (T) Male Entry

9 81 Sofie Kærgaard Nielsen 300905-SONI Denmark Youth Female Reentry

10 82 Karen Kærgaard Nielsen 300905-KANI Denmark Youth Female Reentry

11 83 Niclas Rasmussen 181203-NIRA Denmark Youth Male Reentry

12 85 Kamilla Kjeldsen 151078-KAKJ Denmark (T) Female Reentry

13 88 Bjørn Saksager Jensen 011092-BJJE Denmark Male Entry

14 100 Anna Andersson K290596ANN01 Sweden Female Entry

15 103 Carsten Hansen 200992-CAHA Denmark Male Reentry

16 104 Cecilie Dam 171001-CEDA Denmark Female Reentry

17 105 Nora Johansson K150303NOR01 Sweden (T) Female Entry

18 119 Tim Stampe 080598-TIST Denmark (T) Male Reentry

19 130 Morten Poulsen 160705-MOPO Denmark Youth Male Reentry

20 131 Tobias Bryde 290907-TOBR Denmark Youth (T) Male Entry

21 134 Arnar Jonsson M210394ARN01 Iceland (T) Male Entry

22 139 Jimmy Leen 061190-JILE Denmark (T) Male Reentry

23 154 Martin Klitte 190888-MAPA Denmark (T) Male Reentry

24 157 Caitlin Gales Dicay 270297-CADI Denmark (T) Female Reentry

25 159 Morten Holm 171182-MOHO Denmark (T) Male Reentry

26 161 Malde Novak 120704-MANO Denmark Youth Male Reentry

27 164 Jørgen Larsen 100467-JØLA Denmark (T) Male Reentry

28 166 Rene Bøgh 180176-REBØ Denmark (T) Male Entry

29 170 Michael Bai 300175-MIER Denmark Male Reentry

30 172 Fredrik Engström 080266-Fren Denmark (T) Male Entry

31 174 Brian Jensen 251067-BRJE Denmark Male Entry

32 175 Pierre Bocquet 170960-PIBO Denmark Male Entry
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11th Odense International  20th August - 27th August 2023
Squad 08

9 26-08-2023 - 18:18



Day Date Time

Saturday 26-08-2023 10:00

No PlayerNo Name License Country Player Category Turbo Gender EntryType

1 5 Maria Bak Gerding 080691-MAGE Denmark Female Reentry

2 6 Jonas Dons 200101-JODO Denmark Male Reentry

3 7 Victor Gundersen 271193-VIGU Denmark (T) Male Reentry

4 11 Mike Bergmann 22 Netherlands (T) Male Reentry

5 16 Lucas Hall M171194LUC01 Sweden (T) Male Reentry

6 27 Isabella Rudbæk Nysom 151005-ISNY Denmark Youth Female Entry

7 30 Theo Stéen M240903THE01 Sweden Youth (T) Male Reentry

8 31 Viktor Albihn M121196VIK03 Sweden Male Reentry

9 32 Hampus Nilsson M180398HAM01 Sweden Male Reentry

10 34 Andreas Hall M141070AND01 Sweden (T) Male Reentry

11 43 Niclas Sørensen 290896-NISØ Denmark (T) Male Reentry

12 46 Rasmus Bering 050598-RABE Denmark Male Reentry

13 53 Maria Nielsen 060893-MANI Denmark Female Reentry

14 59 Axel Engblom M210794AXE02 Sweden Male Reentry

15 60 Carl Eklund M101005CAR01 Sweden Youth Male Reentry

16 62 Lucas Fjällborg M181201LUC01 Sweden (T) Male Reentry

17 66 Mathias Grønne Ankerdal 200602-MAAN Denmark (T) Male Reentry

18 85 Kamilla Kjeldsen 151078-KAKJ Denmark (T) Female Reentry

19 88 Bjørn Saksager Jensen 011092-BJJE Denmark (T) Male Reentry

20 96 Camilla Keller 091189-CAKE Denmark (T) Female Reentry

21 97 Steffen Tang-Petersen 090287-STPE Denmark (T) Male Reentry

22 98 Anders Lousdal 290791-ANLO Denmark Male Reentry

23 100 Anna Andersson K290596ANN01 Sweden (T) Female Reentry

24 101 Rasmus Edvall M011094RAS01 Sweden (T) Male Entry

25 102 Emma Halttunen K230102EMM01 Sweden (T) Female Entry

26 106 Thomas Larsen 181189-THLA Denmark Male Reentry

27 109 Alexsander Flodin M240199ALE01 Sweden (T) Male Reentry

28 114 Jonas Iversen 220399-JOIV Denmark (T) Male Reentry

29 116 Mie Agerbo 140687-MIAG Denmark (T) Female Reentry

30 117 Dan Østergaard-Poulsen 301289-DAØS Denmark (T) Male Reentry

31 127 Megan Dicay 171100-MEDI Denmark (T) Female Reentry

32 131 Tobias Bryde 290907-TOBR Denmark Youth Male Reentry

33 138 Mik Stampe 011191-MIST Denmark (T) Male Reentry

34 151 Anders Nørgaard Jensen 230473-ANJE Denmark (T) Male Entry

35 173 Tony  Eklund 0 Sweden (T) Male Reentry

36

11th Odense International  20th August - 27th August 2023
Squad 09
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Day Date Time

Saturday 26-08-2023 14:00

No PlayerNo Name License Country Player Category Turbo Gender EntryType

1 4 Sofie Kowalewski Rasmussen 060699-SORA Denmark Female Reentry

2 8 Sven Garbotz 27101 Germany (T) Male Reentry

3 9 Anja Garbotz 33 Germany Female Entry

4 10 Saskia Malz 9551 Germany Female Reentry

5 16 Lucas Hall M171194LUC01 Sweden (T) Male Reentry

6 22 Buster Mads Christensen 231208-BUCH Denmark Youth (T) Male Entry

7 29 Magnus Rehnquist 020307-MARE Denmark Youth Male Reentry

8 30 Theo Stéen M240903THE01 Sweden Youth (T) Male Reentry

9 31 Viktor Albihn M121196VIK03 Sweden Male Reentry

10 32 Hampus Nilsson M180398HAM01 Sweden Male Reentry

11 33 Laura Leivsdóttir Christensen 261205-LACH Denmark Youth (T) Female Reentry

12 34 Andreas Hall M141070AND01 Sweden (T) Male Reentry

13 36 Tobias Börding 30 Germany (T) Male Reentry

14 48 Christine Hansen 281197-CHHA Denmark (T) Female Reentry

15 56 Jan Andersen 090470-JAAN Denmark Male Reentry

16 57 Lucas Thomsen 160904-LUTH Denmark Youth Male Entry

17 58 David Günther 070306-DAGÜ Denmark Youth (T) Male Entry

18 59 Axel Engblom M210794AXE02 Sweden Male Reentry

19 62 Lucas Fjällborg M181201LUC01 Sweden (T) Male Reentry

20 65 Stephan Unger 5786 Germany (T) Male Reentry

21 70 Tanja Havesman 1276395 Netherlands Female Reentry

22 71 Sharon Rietveld 1226231 Netherlands Female Reentry

23 74 Marc Kohnke 17242 Germany (T) Male Reentry

24 76 Carsten Knapp 17138 Germany (T) Male Reentry

25 78 Stephan Sosna 31562 Germany (T) Male Reentry

26 100 Anna Andersson K290596ANN01 Sweden (T) Female Reentry

27 101 Rasmus Edvall M011094RAS01 Sweden (T) Male Reentry

28 102 Emma Halttunen K230102EMM01 Sweden (T) Female Reentry

29 111 Peter Becker 5636 Germany Male Reentry

30 112 Michaela Wildfang 17086 Germany (T) Female Reentry

31 113 Angela Wildfang 17122 Germany (T) Female Reentry

32 121 John Guldbæk 281067-JOGU Denmark (T) Male Reentry

33 122 Heidi Guldbæk 130670-HEGU Denmark (T) Female Entry

34 173 Tony  Eklund 0 Sweden (T) Male Reentry
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